
Startliste Dogdance Turnier Vöhringen 07./8.12.2024

-Samstag-


Fun 1	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Denis, Sabine	 


Fun 2	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Monika, Carmen

Fun  3	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  	 	 Richter: Katrin, Cora	 


Uhrzeit Name Hund

9.00 Corinne Médauer Reve

Cora Czermak Swing

Barbara Feldbauer Winston

Anja Weber Olli

Chantal Budo Taiger

Monika Gehrig Dark-Moon

Clara Hammel Wilma

Cornelia Demling Toto

Andrea Kircher Mina

Katharina Goltze Hermine

Uhrzeit Name Hund

10.10 Cora Czermak Pina

Patricia Karl Guiness

Christine Elisabeth Berczés J’adore

                               Trio Maike Kamlage Cora und Nelly

Monika Gehrig Sam

Carmen Heritier Hooley

Chantal Budo Magic

Carmen Schmid Frodo

Monique Olm Freaky Beat

Amina Streichsbier Koda

Uhrzeit Name Hund

11.10           6-12 Monate Johanna Hirsch Billy

Waltraud Löffler Kio

Uhrzeit



Fun Vorbereitung Offiziell HTM 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter; Denis, Monika

Mittagspause + Reinigung

HTM 1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter; Cora, Sabine, Denis


HTM  2	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter; Cora, Sabine, Denis


HTM 3	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Cora, Sabine, Denis

Cora Czermak Swing

Monika Gehrig Elli

Cornelia Demling Toto

Katrin Häusler Nero

Susanne Schäfer Ruby

Petra Funk Skipp

Monique Olm Freaky Beat

Irene Liebert Lola

Christine Schmidt Gonzo

Name HundUhrzeit

Uhrzeit Name Hund

12.15 Claudia Luscher Finnley

Felix Schreiber Beau

Susanne Schäfer Kira

Andrea Kircher Mina

Adriana Bock Bajka

Uhrzeit Name Hund

13.30 Uschi Kemnitz Eragon

Katharina Goltze Hermine

Patricia Karl Guiness

Uhrzeit Name Hund

13.50 Christine Elisabeth Berczes J’adore

Cornelia Demling Jett

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.05 Corinne Médauer Reve



FUN Senioren Challenge		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter; Monika, Carmen

Fun 4	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter; Denis, Katrin

Advents-Lucky Dip	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Ri

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.20 Lizzy Herold Toffee

Brigitta Hübner Julie

Monika Gehrig Sam

Renate Flierl Layla

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.45 Kathi Friedrich Diego

Carmen Schmid Frodo

Beate Gronbach Bruno

Chantal Budo Taiger

Petra Funk Skipp

Viola Rückert Chutney

Cornelia Demling Jett

Monika Gehrig Dark-Moon

Clara Hammel Wilma

Susanne Kind Elmo

Renate Flierl Spike

16.00 Brigitta Hübner Pia

Petra Funk Agathe

Kathi Friedrich Diego

Severine-Isabel Martin Jimmy

Sina Kientz Kenai

Britta Häusler Chazzy

Monika Gehrig Sam

Renate Flierl Anubis

Irene Liebert Lola

Desiree Kientz Ducati und Abahatschi

Franziska Düring Robin Sparkles

Maike Kamlage Cora



Ca. 17:30 Uhr Siegerehrung


Danach: Gemeinsames Abendbuffet (nach Anmeldung)




Startliste Dogdance Turnier Vöhringen 07./08.12.2024

-Sonntag-


Fun 5	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Monika, Denis	

Fun 6	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Katrin, Cora

Fun Vorbereitung Offiziell Freestyle	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Denis, Sabine


Uhrzeit Name Hund

9.00 Carina Bogner Fire

Monika Gehrig Dark-Moon

Silke Jaudes Rocky

                          Quartett Susanne Kammerer und Sigrid Borghoff	 Maya und Woody

Renate Flierl Anubis

Barbara Feldbauer Winston

Corinne Médauer Reve

Tamara Jung Lenny

Fun 6-12 Monate Sigrid Borghof Josie

Uhrzeit Name Hund

10.00            Lizzy Herold Joker

Susanne Kammerer Mäx

Sigrid Borghof Kimba

Monika Gehrig Elli

Renate Flierl Spike

Amina Streichbier Melodie

Judith Loy Lilly

Regina Schenkermeier Rosi

Brigitta Hübner Pia

Anja Weber Olli

Amina Streichsbier Koda

                           Quartett Susanne Kammerer und Sigrid Borghof Mäx und Kimba

Uhrzeit Name Hund

11.15 Desiree Kientz Abahatschi

Gerlinde Rodrian Doro

Uhrzeit



pause + Reinigung

Freestyle 1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Monika, Carmen, Sabine


Freestyle 2	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Denis, Sabine, Carmen


Irene Liebert Lola

Juliane Wäcker-Frisch Ennox

Sina Kientz Kenai

Doris Becker Benicio

Brigitte Gerstermaier Charly

Susanne Kammerer Maya

Tamara Rodrian Stewart

Sabine Müller Quinn

Desiree Kientz Ducati

Chantal Budo Magic

Maike Kamlage Nelly

Lena Martin Anila

Gerlinde Rodrian Higgins

Christa Lindinger Kylie

Name HundUhrzeit

Uhrzeit Name Hund

13.15 Susanne Kind Elmo

Maike Kamlage Cora

Katharina Meier Frodo

Lizzy Herold Joker

Carina Bogner Fire

Regina Schenkermeier Rosi

Bettina Zwicker Robin

Monique Olm Freaky Beat

Adriana Bock Bajka

Patricia Karl Guiness

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.15 Dorottya Szabó-Hazaf Scully

Monika Gehrig Elli

Uhrzeit



Freestyle 3	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: Denis, Monika, Katrin


Advents-Lucky Dip	 	 	 	 	 	     	 	 	 Richter: Katrin, M


Ca: 17.30 Uhr Siegerehrung

Susanne Schäfer Ruby

Eszter Pomàzi Sekli

Katrin Häusler Chazzy

Petra Funk Skipp

Katharina Meier Molly

Viola Rückert Lukka

Doris Becker Bobby Brown

Xénia Seregi Armani

Name HundUhrzeit

Uhrzeit Name Hund

15.30 Tanja Welter Toffee

Daggi Gusenbauer Hope

Monika Gehrig Dark-Moon

Franziska Düring Robin Sparkles

Kathi Friedrich Diego

Uhrzeit Name Hund

16.10                       Fun Chantal Budo Magic

                                Fun Renate Flierl Layla

                                Fun Sigrid Borghof Woody

                                Fun Corinne Médauer Reve

                                Fun Silke Jaudes Rocky

                                 Patricia Karl Guiness

Andrea Kircher Mina

Tamara Jung Lenny

Sabine Müller und Susanne Schäfer Quinn und Ruby

Judith Loy Lilly

Christine Elisabeth Bérczes J’adore

Daggi Gusenbauer Hope


